PELEHI menu

Leenane, Connemara, Co. Galway, Ireland
Phone Number: +353 (0)95 42208
Fax: +353 95 42223
Email: info@delphiresort.com
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Red Wine

Glass Bottle
Maison Badet Clement €795 €30.00
SYRAH, GRENACHE & CARIGNAN - FRANCE
Medium intensity wine with fruity scents, hints of red
berries and herbal tones. It has well balanced fruit flavours
and good acidity with a spicy finish.

Saint Marc €8.25 €31.00
MERLOT RESERVE - FRANCE
Generous and supple wine with silky tannins.

Casa Rafael €8.50 €32.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CHILE
Enticing, opulent aromas of blackcurrant with spicy notes.

Long Row €33.00
SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA
Ripe berry and plum fruit aromas with notes of spice and

pepper.

Santa Ana €34.00
MALBEC - ARGENTINA

Intense aromas of plums and cherries, well-balanced in the
mouth, with soft and nice finish.

Muriel Fincas de la Villa €36.00
RIOJA CRIANZA - SPAIN

Earthy aromas of ripe berry fruits blend well with spicy oak
and vanilla notes. A lively palate with bright acidity puts
out flavours of spiced plum, tomato, red currant and dried
earth.

Olivier Ravoire €38.00
COTES DU RHONE - FRANCE

It's luscious and creamy for a Rhone red, almost
channelling the crowd-pleasing GSM (greache-syrah-
mourvedre) wines of Australia, with plum and chocolate
flavours. But the invigorating herbal notes betrays its
French terroir.

Les Jamelles €40.00
PINOT NOIR - FRANCE

Fine, elegant wine with lovely aromatic complexity, notes of
raspberry, blackcurrant & cherry jam.




White Wine

Glass Bottle
Andantino €7.95 €30.00
PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY
Fans of Pinot Grigio can expect a light-bodied, delicate
white wine.

Reserve Saint Jacques €8.25 €31.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC - FRANCE

A crisp Sauvignon with mouth watering balance. Packed
with green citrus flavours and a tingly, stone palate.

La Chevaliere €8.50 €32.00
CHARDONNAY - FRANCE

Intense and complex with tropical ripe fruit aromas on the
nose, caramel notes and a well balanced acidity.

Real Compania De Vinos €33.00
VERDEJO - SPAIN

A brilliant straw yellow in color, with greenish reflections,
this refreshing white wine has a nose that conjures bright
tropical fruits, citrus and the particular varietal aromas of
fennel and scrub brush. The palate is fruity.

Cote Mas Blanc €34.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC - FRANCE

Medium lemon in colour with intense notes of citrus fruit,
grapefruit and a touch of tropical fruits.

Rabbit Island €36.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND

Full, crisp and powerful showing intense flavours. Mouth
watering acidity and an intense minerality balanced by a
full yet elegant palate with a long, lingering finish.

Domaine Combe Rouge €38.00
PICPOUL BLANC - FRANCE

Discreet and elegant nose, predominated by tasty aromas
of white fruit and a hint of fresh almond. Fresh and
peppery, pleasant and tonic with a very nice length.

Pazo Cilleiro Rias Baixas €40.00
ALBARINO - SPAIN

Lively pale gold colour with greenish reflections. Clean and
balanced with citric fruits and white fruit notes, small white
flower aromas with a round and elegant palate.

Rosé
Glass Bottle

Montrose Rose €9.00 €35.00

France

Delicate summer berries and herbs de Provence. Often a
salmon pink hue, this style hails from the hills of Provence
in southern France. The wines tend to combine soft berry
fruits with minerality and herbaceousness.

Signatures Cocktails

Delphi Mojito €13.00
Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Topped With Soda Water

Emerald Martini €13.00

Henrick's Gin Elderflower liquor, Half Lime Juice &
Muddled Cucumber

Aperol Spritz €13.00
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Expresso Martini €13.00
Vodka, Kalhua, Espresso & Simple Syrup

Porn Star Martini €13.00
Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup,
Prosecco, Lime.

Daiquiri - Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Mango,

or Raspberry €13.00
Bacardi, Triple Sec, Lime, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Mango
or Raspberry

Pina Colada €13.00
Bacardi, Cream, Coconut, Pineapple Juice

Pink Ocean Cocktail €13.00
Pink Gin, Strawberries, Mint, Elderflower Tonic

Non Alcoholic Cocktail €700
Please check with you server




Teas & Coffees

Irish Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea

Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha Coffee
Espresso

Minerals

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange / Lemon

Cidona

Red Bull

Orange, Apple, Cranberry ,Pineapple Juice
Still / Sparkling Water 250ml

Still / Sparkling Water 750ml

Mixers

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Ginger Ale

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€3.20

€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.80
€4.50
€3.40
€3.40
€6.50

€3.95
€3.95
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

Prosecco & Champagne

Frivolo Bianco Prosecco Frizzante
VENETO - ITALY

Masottina
PROSECCO FRIZZANTE - ITALY

Pannier Brut
CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

Bollinger Special Cuvée
CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

Glass of Prosecco

€31.00

€41.00

€99.00

€129.00

€11.00

Beers Draft

Guinness €5.80 pint €3.20 glass
Carlsberg €6.20 pint €3.50 glass
Heineken €6.20 pint €3.50 glass
Rockshore Cider €6.20 pint €3.50 glass
Jack the Lad €6.70 pint  €3.70 glass
Birra Moretti €6.70 pint €3.70 glass

Bottled Beers
Heineken
Coors
Peroni
Corona
Bulmers

West Coast Cooler
West Coast Cooler Rosé
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Galway Hooker

Mescan Westport Blonde
Connemara Lager
Connemara Ale

Non Alcoholic Beer

Heineken 00
Erdinger

€5.20
€6.20




Spirits & Liquors

VODKA

Smirnoff

Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

GIN

Bombay Saphire Gin

Black Water Strawberry Gin
Beara Sea Salt Infused/Pink
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin
Glendalough Wild botanical Gin
Hendrick's Gin

Brockmans Gin

Micil Connemara Gin

Dingle Gin

Gordons Pink Gin

Opihr Oriental Spiced
Gordon'’s Dry Gin

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Havana Club
Kracken Dark rum
Seadog

LIQUORS

Baileys

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Benedictine
Cointreau

Pernod

Sambuca

Martini

Sandeman Port
Osborn LBV Port
Jagermeister

Malibu

Jose Ceurvo Gold Tequila
Southern Comfort
Drambuie

Disaronno

Ruby Blue Cranberry

35.5ml

€6.00
€6.00
€8.95

€6.00
€6.50
€6.95
€8.00
€750
€8.00
€8.00
€8.50
€6.00
€6.00
€8.50
€6.00

€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80
€5.80

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.70
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.20
€6.20
€5.70

WHISKEYS

Jameson

Jameson Crested Ten
Jameson Caskmate stout edition
Jameson Black Barrel
Midleton Very Rare
Powers

Powers Gold Label
Powers 12 year Old John's Lane
Tullamore DEW
Bushmills

Black Bush 5 year

Irish Mist

Connemara Peated
Bushmills 10 year
Bushmills 16 year
Yellow Spot

Green Spot

Redbreast

Sexton Irish Whiskey
Jameson Coopers Croze
Jameson Blenders Dog
Teeling Small Batch

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenmorangie 10year

AMERICAN WHISKEY/BOURBON
Jack Daniels
Canadian Club

BRANDY

Hennessy Brandy

Hennessy XO

Longueville House Irish Apple Brandy

EVENING WARMERS
Irish Coffee

Calypso Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Hot Port

Hot Whiskey

Hot Brandy
Connemara Coffee

35.5ml

€6.00
€6.80
€700
€8.50
€25.00
€6.00
€6.00
€12.95
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€6.00
€700
€8.95
€18.95
€12.95
€9.50
€11.50
€700
€11.50
€11.50
€750

€6.95
€7.95
€9.50

€5.90
€595

€6.10
€23.00
€795

€750
€750
€750
€750
€750
€750
€8.00



