



drinks menu

Leenane, Connemara, Co. Galway, Ireland Phone Number: +353 (0)95 42208 Fax: +353 95 42223 Email: info@delphiresort.com







Red Wine

Glass Bottle €7.95 €30.00

Maison Badet Clement €7.95 SYRAH, GRENACHE & CARIGNAN - FRANCE

Medium intensity wine with fruity scents, hints of red berries and herbal tones. It has well balanced fruit flavours and good acidity with a spicy finish.

Saint Marc €8.25 €31.00 MERLOT RESERVE - FRANCE

Generous and supple wine with silky tannins.

Casa Rafael €8.50 €32.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CHILE

Enticing, opulent aromas of blackcurrant with spicy notes.

Long Row €33.00 \$HIRAZ - AUSTRALIA
Ripe berry and plum fruit aromas with notes of spice and

pepper.

Santa Ana €34.00 MALBEC - ARGENTINA

Intense aromas of plums and cherries, well-balanced in the mouth, with soft and nice finish.

Muriel Fincas de la Villa €36.00 RIOJA CRIANZA - SPAIN

Earthy aromas of ripe berry fruits blend well with spicy oak and vanilla notes. A lively palate with bright acidity puts out flavours of spiced plum, tomato, red currant and dried earth.

Olivier Ravoire €38.00 CÔTES DU RHÔNE - FRANCE

It's luscious and creamy for a Rhône red, almost channelling the crowd-pleasing GSM (greache-syrahmourvèdre) wines of Australia, with plum and chocolate flavours. But the invigorating herbal notes betrays its French terroir.

Les Jamelles €40.00 PINOT NOIR - FRANCE

Fine, elegant wine with lovely aromatic complexity, notes of raspberry, blackcurrant & cherry jam.



White Wine

Glass Bottle €7.95 €30.00

PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY

Andantino

Fans of Pinot Grigio can expect a light-bodied, delicate white wine.

Reserve Saint Jacques €8.25 €31.00 \$AUVIGNON BLANC - FRANCE

A crisp Sauvignon with mouth watering balance. Packed with green citrus flavours and a tingly, stone palate.

La Chevaliere €8.50 €32.00 CHARDONNAY - FRANCE

Intense and complex with tropical ripe fruit aromas on the nose, caramel notes and a well balanced acidity.

Real Compania De Vinos €33.00 VERDEJO - SPAIN

A brilliant straw yellow in color, with greenish reflections, this refreshing white wine has a nose that conjures bright tropical fruits, citrus and the particular varietal aromas of fennel and scrub brush. The palate is fruity.

Cote Mas Blanc €34.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC - FRANCE

Medium lemon in colour with intense notes of citrus fruit, grapefruit and a touch of tropical fruits.

Rabbit Island €36.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND

Full, crisp and powerful showing intense flavours. Mouth watering acidity and an intense minerality balanced by a full yet elegant palate with a long, lingering finish.

Domaine Combe Rouge €38.00 PICPOUL BLANC - FRANCE

Discreet and elegant nose, predominated by tasty aromas of white fruit and a hint of fresh almond. Fresh and peppery, pleasant and tonic with a very nice length.

Pazo Cilleiro Rías Baixas ALBARIÑO - SPAIN €40.00

Lively pale gold colour with greenish reflections. Clean and balanced with citric fruits and white fruit notes, small white flower aromas with a round and elegant palate.

Rosé

Glass Bottle

Montrose Rose €9.00 €35.00

France

Delicate summer berries and herbs de Provence. Often a salmon pink hue, this style hails from the hills of Provence in southern France. The wines tend to combine soft berry fruits with minerality and herbaceousness.

Signatures Cocktails

Delphi Mojito €13.00

Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup Topped With Soda Water

Emerald Martini €13.00 Henrick's Gin Elderflower liquor, Half Lime Juice &

Muddled Cucumber

Aperol Spritz €13.00

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Expresso Martini €13.00

Vodka, Kalhua, Espresso & Simple Syrup

Porn Star Martini €13.00

Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco, Lime.

Daiquiri - Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Mango, or Raspberry €13.00 Bacardi, Triple Sec, Lime, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Mango or Raspberry

Pina Colada €13.00

Bacardi, Cream, Coconut, Pineapple Juice

Pink Ocean Cocktail €13.00

Pink Gin, Strawberries, Mint, Elderflower Tonic

Non Alcoholic Cocktail €7.00

Please check with you server

Teas & Coffees

Irish Breakfast Tea	€3.50
Herbal Tea	€3.50
Coffee	€3.50
Cappuccino	€3.75
Latte	€3.75
Mocha Coffee	€3.75
Espresso	€3.20

Minerals

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero	€3.60
Sprite	€3.60
Fanta Orange / Lemon	€3.60
Cidona	€3.80
Red Bull	€4.50
Orange, Apple, Cranberry ,Pineapple Juice	€3.40
Still / Sparkling Water 250ml	€3.40
Still / Sparkling Water 750ml	€6.50

Mixers

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	€3.95
Fever Tree Indian Tonic	€3.95
Schweppes Tonic	€3.00
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	€3.00
Schweppes Soda Water	€3.00
Schweppes Lemonade	€3.00
Schweppes Ginger Ale	€3.00

weppes uniger Aic

Prosecco & Champagne

Frivolo Bianco Prosecco Frizzante VENETO - ITALY	€31.00
Masottina PROSECCO FRIZZANTE - ITALY	€41.00
Pannier Brut CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE	€99.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE	€129.00
Glass of Prosecco	€11.00

Beers Draft

Guinness	€5.80 pint	€3.20 glass
Carlsberg	€6.20 pint	€3.50 glass
Heineken	€6.20 pint	€3.50 glass
Rockshore Cider	€6.20 pint	€3.50 glass
Jack the Lad	€6.70 pint	€3.70 glass
Birra Moretti	€6.70 pint	€3.70 glass

Bottled Beers

		330ml
Heineken		€5.80
Coors		€5.80
Peroni		€6.20
Corona	16	€5.80
Bulmers		€5.80
West Coast Cooler		€6.50
West Coast Cooler Rosé		€6.50
	100000	0 0 0 - 0 0 1

Craft Beers

Galway Hooker	30.00	€7.70
Mescan Westport Blonde		€6.20
Connemara Lager		€5.80
Connemara Ale		€5.80

Non Alcoholic Beer

Heineken 00	;	€5.20
Erdinger		€6.20

Spirits & Liquors

	35.5ml		35.5ml
VODKA		WHISKEYS	
Smirnoff	€6.00	Jameson	€6.00
Absolut Vodka	€6.00	Jameson Crested Ten	€6.80
Grey Goose Vodka	€8.95	Jameson Caskmate stout edition	€7.00
and, aloues round	33.33	Jameson Black Barrel	€8.50
		Midleton Very Rare	€25.00
GIN		Powers	€6.00
Bombay Saphire Gin	€6.00	Powers Gold Label	€6.00
Black Water Strawberry Gin	€6.50	Powers 12 year Old John's Lane	€12.95
Beara Sea Salt Infused/Pink	€6.95	Tullamore DEW	€6.00
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Gin	€8.00	Bushmills	€6.00
Glendalough Wild botanical Gin	€7.50	Black Bush 5 year	€6.50
Hendrick's Gin	€8.00	Irish Mist	€6.00
Brockmans Gin	€8.00	Connemara Peated	€7.00
Micil Connemara Gin	€8.50	Bushmills 10 year	€8.95
Dingle Gin	€6.00	Bushmills 16 year	€18.95
Gordons Pink Gin	€6.00	Yellow Spot	€12.95
Opihr Oriental Spiced	€8.50	Green Spot	€9.50
Gordon's Dry Gin	€6.00	Redbreast	€11.50
dordon's bry ani	00.00	Sexton Irish Whiskey Jameson Coopers Croze	€7.00 €11.50
		Jameson Coopers Croze Jameson Blenders Dog	€11.50 €11.50
RUM		Teeling Small Batch	€11.50 €7.50
Bacardi	€5.80	recining Smail Bateri	07.50
Captain Morgan	€5.80		
Havana Club	€5.80	SCOTCH	
Kracken Dark rum	€5.80	Johnnie Walker Red	€6.95
Seadog	€5.80	Johnnie Walker Black	€7.95
		Glenmorangie 10 year	€9.50
LIQUORS		AMERICAN WHISKEY/BOURBON	
Baileys	€6.00	Jack Daniels	€5.90
Tia Maria	€6.00	Canadian Club	€5.95
Kahlua	€6.00		
Benedictine	€6.00		
Cointreau	€6.00	BRANDY	
Pernod	€6.00	Hennessy Brandy	€6.10
Sambuca	€6.00	Hennessy XO	€23.00
Martini	€6.00	Longueville House Irish Apple Brandy	€7.95
Sandeman Port	€6.00		
Osborn LBV Port	€6.70	EVENING WARMERS	
Jagermeister	€6.00	Irish Coffee	€7.50
Malibu	€6.00	Calypso Coffee	€7.50
Jose Ceurvo Gold Tequila	€6.00	Baileys Coffee	€7.50
Southern Comfort	€6.00	Hot Port	€7.50
Drambuie	€6.20	Hot Whiskey Hot Brandy	€7.50 €7.50
Disaronno	€6.20	Connemara Coffee	€7.50
Ruby Blue Cranberry	€5.70	Commentary Control	00.00
	5511 5		